
Saturday 20 January 2024 Single Stableford - Summer Cup Round 2
Black / Red tees

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 163
Members: 154

Visitors: 9
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners - Draw #1 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Michael Sinclair [04822]Winner #6 40.00
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]Winner #9 40.00
David Matthews [01813]Winner #31 40.00

Keno Winners - Draw #2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Keogh [12923]Winner #23 40.00
Andrew Humphrys [16261]Winner #28 40.00
Troy Monie (from Worrigee Links)Winner #31 40.00

Summer Cup Winner 2024 Trophies
NameAward
Michael Wilkinson [04394]Winner - 82 Points

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jon Pearse [10880]A Grade Winner 20.00
Neville Leclere [03047]B Grade Winner 20.00
Edward Prior [16860]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jon Pearse [10880]Winner 60.0012 43
Alan Puffett [05847]Runner Up 40.0012 39
Damian Flanagan [08788]3rd Place 30.006 38
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B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ben Pearce (from Northbridge GC)Winner 60.0016 43
Neville Leclere [03047]Runner-up 40.0015 40
Arthur Smith [02451]3rd Place 30.0019 40

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Prior [16860]Winner 60.0021 41
John O'Reilly [28052]Runner-up 40.0028 41
Paul Campbell [10339]3rd Place 30.0023 40

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC)NTP 2nd 4
Roger Bullivant [18259]NTP 10th 4
Shane Cox [02719]NTP 13th 4
Peter Holman [00226]NTP 15th - Eagles Nest (6 Balls) 4
John O'Reilly [28052]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Michael Wilkinson [04394]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Alan Puffett [05847]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jon Pearse [10880] 12 43 1
2 Ben Pearce (from Northbridge GC) 16 43 1
3 Edward Prior [16860] 21 41 1
4 John O'Reilly [28052] 28 41 1
5 Paul Campbell [10339] 23 40 1
6 Neville Leclere [03047] 15 40 1
7 Arthur Smith [02451] 19 40 1
8 Paul Apter [00240] 23 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

9 Alan Puffett [05847] 12 39 1
10 Graham Dwyer [13268] 20 39 1
11 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 18 38 1
12 Gregg Stares [01690] 19 38 1
13 Damian Flanagan [08788] 6 38 1
14 Robert McLaren [02147] 13 38 1
15 Michael King [13717] 13 38 1
16 John Critcher [15847] 19 38 1
17 Wayne Thorson [02173] 14 38 1
18 Phill Dady [28589] 21 38 1
19 Liam O'Brien [13398] 7 38 1
20 Bradley Watson [11463] 16 38 1
21 Kevin Baker [18286] 22 37 1
22 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 37 1
23 John Renshaw [07566] 32 37 1
24 Rick Howat [02170] 16 37 1
25 Craig Paku [16493] 3 37 1
26 David Brown [12894] 19 37 1
27 Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC) 12 37 1
28 Anthony Marr [11287] 5 37 1
29 Peter Holman [00226] 15 37 1
30 Daniel Marsden [09542] 2 36 1
31 Malcolm Holland [01093] 21 36 1
32 Lou Delvento [01377] 21 36 1
33 Richard Ford [08466] 14 36 1
34 Paul King [05481] 15 36 1
35 Steven Lockhart [17369] 20 36 1
36 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 12 36 1
37 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

38 Charles Salmon [07845] 17 36 1
39 Brett Watkins [01080] 9 36 1
40 Sherie Holden [15441] 34 35 1
41 Phil Castle [01259] 25 35 1
42 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 6 35 1
43 Jason Cook [14788] 13 35 1
44 Bailey Hooker [29588] 22 34 1
45 Paul Freeman [02984] 13 34 1
46 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 34 1
47 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 14 34 1
48 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 21 34 1
49 Shane Cox [02719] 7 34 1
50 William O'Connor [07181] 11 34 1
51 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 34 1
52 Richard Gardner [04637] 11 34 1
53 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 13 34 1
54 Trevor Ward [00456] 19 34 1


